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Results Summary by Event
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Race Date Round
Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6
Progression

System

Heats

65 8 AUG 2016 1 1->F, 2..->RUSA NED ROU AUS
6:06.34 6:14.36 6:16.24 6:22.68

66 8 AUG 2016 2 1->F, 2..->RGBR NZL CAN
6:09.52 6:12.05 6:12.44

Repechage

97 11 AUG 2016 1 1-4->FACAN ROU NZL NED AUS
6:28.07 6:32.63 6:34.90 6:35.96 6:40.45

Final

143 13 AUG 2016 A USA GBR ROU NZL CAN NED
6:01.49 6:03.98 6:04.10 6:05.48 6:06.04 6:08.37

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUS

(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

ALBERT Fiona
MORRISON Jessica
HAGAN Alexandra
VOLKER Meaghan
GOODMAN Molly
ALDERSEY Olympia
STEPHAN Lucy
SUTHERLAND Charlotte
BANTING Sarah

CAN

(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

NURSE Cristy
ROMAN Lisa
von SEYDLITZ-KURZBACH Antje
ROPER Christine
WILKINSON Lauren
GRAINGER Susanne
MASTRACCI Natalie
FILMER Caileigh
THOMPSON-WILLIE Lesley

GBR

(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

GREVES Katie
WILSON Melanie
HOUGHTON Frances
SWANN Polly
EDDIE Jessica
CARNEGIE-BROWN Olivia
BENNETT Karen
LEE Zoe
de TOLEDO Zoe

NED

(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

van DORP Wianka
BELDERBOS Claudia
RUSTENBURG Lies
van VEEN Jose
HOGERWERF Ellen
SOUWER Sophie
LANZ Monica
van ROOIJEN Olivia
NOORT Ae-Ri

NZL

(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

PRATT Kayla
SCOWN Rebecca
TEW Ruby
BEVAN Kelsey
PRENDERGAST Grace
GOWLER Kerri
BEHRENT Genevieve
DYKE Emma
TURNER Francie

ROU

(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

COGIANU Roxana
STRUNGARU Ioana
PETRILA Mihaela
POPA Iuliana
BERES Madalina
OPREA Laura
BOGUS Adelina
BOGHIAN Andreea
DRUNCEA Daniela

USA

(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

REGAN Emily
SIMMONDS Kerry
POLK Amanda
SCHMETTERLING Lauren
GOBBO Tessa
MUSNICKI Meghan
LOGAN Eleanor
ELMORE Amanda
SNYDER Katelin

Note:
Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
(2)-(7) seat b bow c cox s stroke
R Repechage F Final
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